

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

ARBITRATION PETITION NO.17 OF 2005

HBM PRINT LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SCANTRANS INDIA PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

BEFORE :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE K.G.BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

: Mr.P.V.Yogeshwar, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

: Mr.R.Subramanian, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.Hariharan, Adv.

O R D E R

List this matter on Tuesday, the 29th November, 2005 in chambers at 1.30 p.m..

.....J.

(K.G. BALAKRISHNAN)

NEW DELHI ;

24TH NOVEMBER, 2005