

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO.17 OF 2005

HBM PRINT LTD.

.... Petitioner.

Versus

SCANTRANS INDIA PVT. LTD.

.... Respondent.

DATE: 29/03/2007: This petition was posted for orders.

BEFORE:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

For Petitioner (s): Mr. P.V. Yogeshwar, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent (s): Mr. S. Hariharan, Adv.(N.P.)

Hon'ble the Chief Justice passed an order appointing

Hon'ble Mr. Justice P. Shanmugam as an Arbitrator.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)